
David Liniado 

President, ACES Yachting 
M/Y XOXO
678 292 8006
dave@acesyachting.com

Capt Adam Zablocki 

972-740-3195

M/Y Five Waves 


Iain Patterson

M/Y Alta 

778-240-2493

captain@yachtalta.com


Betsy Wilson

Estate Manager

Orcas Island

(859)-753-0592

pjbetsy@gmail.com


Capt Matt Douglas

M/Y Natural 9

727-433-4200

info@yachtfish.com


Capt Tom Miller

M/Y All In

954-647-5026


Capt Gary Hartshorne

M/Y Dreamer

954-774-0719


Capt Doug Meier

M/Y Renaissance

954-559-614

douglasmeier@bellsouth.net


Capt Scott Kidd

M/Y TCB

954 795-7124

capt2@yachttcb.com


Capt Chris Duclos

M/Y Nina Lu

949 514-1185

captduclos@gmail.com


Mathew Upton

F/V Alaskan Knight

603 520-2032

mupton@usseafoods.net


Capt Andrew Preston

M/Y Probability

305 588-4808

apreston@northstarne.com


Capt Eric Crownover

M/Y Bella Tu

954 298-1584


Capt Miller Bundy

M/Y Casi Cielo

757 442 1284

mbundy10@aol.com


Steve Olson

M/Y Inevitable

404 229 7301

steve@olsen77.com
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